
 Contact Designated/Alternate Email Address 

Secretary of DelDOT Jennifer Cohan Nicole Majeski nicole.majeski@state.de.us 

Secretary of DNREC Shawn Garvin David Bartoo david.bartoo@state.de.us 

Secretary of DOS Jeffrey W. Bullock Douglas Denison douglas.denison@state.de.us 

Secretary of DSHS Robert Coupe Richard Klepner richard.klepner@state.de.us 

Secretary of DHSS Kara Odom Walker Helen Arthur helen.arthur@state.de.us 

Secretary of DOE Susan Bunting Michael Wagner michael.wagner@state.de.us 

Chair of the State Council for Persons with Disabilities Todd Webb John McNeal john.mcneal@state.de.us 

Chair of the Delaware Developmental Disabilities Council    

Chair of the Wilmington Metropolitan Area Planning Council John Sisson Tigist Zegeye john.sisson@state.de.us 

Chair of the Dover/Kent Metropolitan Area Planning Council Robin R. Christiansen Reed Macmillan reed.macmillan@doverkentmpo.org 

Sussex County Administrator Todd Lawson   

President of the Delaware Healthcare Association Wayne Smith Kimberly Holmes kimberly_holmes@bayhealth.org 

Executive Director of the American Heart Association of Delaware David Morris Louie Phillips louiephi@comcast.net 

DelDOT ADA Title II Coordinator Todd Webb Wendy Henry todd.webb@state.de.us 

Department of State ADA Title II Coordinator Marsha L. Carson  marsha.carson@state.de.us 

One citizen representative who has a physical disability appointed by the Governor William Jiron Jr.  bigwillie1@msn.net 

One citizen representative who has a visual impairment appointed by the Governor Jessica Welch  jwelch6112@gmail.com 

Such other persons as the Governor may from time to time appoint Ken Grant  kgrant@aaamidatlantic.com 

Such other persons as the Governor may from time to time appoint William Payne  ubpayne@verizon.net 

DelDOT Support Staff Maria Andaya  maria.andaya@state.de.us 
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